

Hojimay Saramam & Sharmay East Pvt Ltd

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jeej Nagar. Gaddi RD Sombasaha, malle to Sombasaha
13th/14th Chandrasekhar House K.M. Mysy (NDB)

E. E. R. V. D. Wark. Anandnagar DIVISION

A. E. mackinpur. SUB-DIVISION

NO [4518]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 NO vide TMB P- 1					
@ Rs 4479.69/each Rs					4480 =
(2) Reference Pillars —					
01 NO vide TMB P- 1					
@ Rs 2071.42/each Rs					2071.2 =
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.34 Hect vide TMB P- 1					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha Rs					25695 =
(4) Cutting of trees —					
10					
03 NO vide TMB P- 2					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs					1072.2 =
(5) Removal of Telephone —					
10 NO vide TMB P- 2					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					2521.2 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Box cutting					
24.94 m ² wide TMB	P-4				
@ 103.96/m ²	—				2593.20
(7) Const. of embankment					
from Roadway cutting					
do					
14.96 m ² wide TMB	P-4				
@ 63.01/m ²	—				943.20
(8) Const. of embankment					
from 100 m lead					
1464.11 m ² wide TMB	P-9				
@ 261.09/m ²	—				382264.20
(9) Const. of Subgrade					
& Earthy Shoulder					
120.63 m ² wide TMB	P-9				
@ 264.63/m ²	—				31914.20
(10) Const. of C.S.B					
125.46 m ² wide TMB	P-5				
@ 275.426/m ²	—				345549.20
(11) Providing WBM					
do					
94.10 m ² wide TMB	P-6				
@ 4067.40/m ²	—				382742.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Const. of PCC					
Perimeter M30					
293.74 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 7214.90/m ³ - Rs 2119449.00					
13) Perimeter & fixing labor					
of masonry project					
62 m wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 11362.47/each Rs. 22725.00					
14) Etc in excavation					
for foundation					
29.80 m ³ , wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 398.12/m ³ - Rs 11879.00					
15) PCC mix mopen					
Foundation					
4.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 6256.56/m ³ - Rs 28780.00					
16) PCC m20 in slabs					
27.65 m ³ , wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 7202.37/m ³ - Rs 199146.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Rec m ² pipe for concrete					
7.50 m wide m ² P-2					
@ Rs 7680.20/m - Rs					57602.00
(18) 300 mm dia irrigation pipe					
30.00 km wide m ² P-4					
@ Rs 1028.39/m - Rs					30852.00
(19) Dismantling of c.c.					
0.60 m ³ wide m ² P-2					
@ Rs 683.75/m ³ - Rs					410.25
(20) Dismantling on c.m					
17.33 m ³ wide m ² P-2					
@ Rs 319.41/m ³ - Rs					5535.00
(21) Removing up to 6 m.					
mm dia H.P.					
7.50 km wide m ² P-2					
@ Rs 258.70/km - Rs					1940.25
					Rs. 4012491.00
Add 18 m. C.C.					722248.00
1 m. L.C.					40125.00
S. Fee					68470.00
Continuation					4847580.00

